
  

 

-?रत :O=I इलO}ट रि कल㉍ 9 ;ल;?रOड 
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

,P ;िकO >न,्䵗P}पि㼂ग ऐ्䵉 इि㼂9JलOरर प⩍?ि㼂र, जगदI>+Jर 
 Fabrication, Stamping & Insulator Plant (FSIP), Jagdishpur  

 

       

Corrigendum-1 dtd-05.04.2025 
 

  
Reference: Tender Enquiry No: S1D1Y02952 dtd-29.03.2025             

 

1. Change in Time period for submission of offer:               

  

 

EVENT  EARLIER SCHEDULE  REVISED SCHEDULE 

Last Date & Time for receipt 

of tender  

Date : 09.04.2025 

Time : 13.00 hrs ( IST )  

Date : 15.04.2025  

Time : 13.00 hrs ( IST )  

Tender opening date & Time   Date : 09.04.2025 

Time : 15.30 hrs ( IST )  

Date : 15.04.2025 

Time : 15.30 hrs ( IST )  

 

2. Item Description and Scope of Supply:   

 

Sl 
N
O 

Material Description Spec-
Var 

Quantity 
(MT) 

Condition of 
delivery w.r.t. 
respective 
specs 

Toleranc
e 

1 CRNGO STEEL SHEET, 
0.65X810XCOIL GR:350 

AA1091
6 Rev-08 

135 Cl. 3.3 (a) +/-5% 

2* CRNGO MAGNETIC STEEL 
SHEET, 0.5X506XCOIL GR 
50C470 AS PER IS:648 (LATEST 
AMENDMENT) OR GRADE M470-
50A AS PER DIN EN 10106 
(LATEST AMENDMENT) OR GR 
50 A 470 AS PER JIS C 2552 
(LATEST AMENDMENT) WITH C6 
COATING AND COATING 
THICKNESS SHOULD BE 2 TO 5 
MICRON ON EACH SIDE 

As 
specified  

210 As specified +/-5% 

 

*Item Sl No added. 

 

3. Terms and Conditions  

a. Evaluation shall be carried out on Item wise basis. 



  

 

-?रत :O=I इलO}ट रि कल㉍ 9 ;ल;?रOड 
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

,P ;िकO >न,्䵗P}पि㼂ग ऐ्䵉 इि㼂9JलOरर प⩍?ि㼂र, जगदI>+Jर 
 Fabrication, Stamping & Insulator Plant (FSIP), Jagdishpur  

 

       

b. Delivery shall be within 8 weeks from the date of PO for Item 1 & 12 weeks from date of PO for Item 

2. Date of receipt of the material at BHEL-FSIP Store, Jagdishpur shall be treated as date of delivery. 

 

4. Revised Attachments to Tender Enquiry 

 

Sl. No Document description 

1 Technical Requirement Sheet 

 

Rest all terms will remain as per Tender Enquiry No: S1D1Y02952 dtd-29.03.2025.             

 

5. Contact person details:   

  

Manmeet Kumar/ Dheeraj Kumar   

Manager –MM /Engineer-MM 

Phone: 05361- 224187 /201 

Mob: 8427978877 /8220867204 

E-mail: manmeet@bhel.in  / dheeraj@bhel.in 



Annexure-A

Tender Enquiry No. 

Description 

Sl No Item Description Qty  (MT) Quoted/Not Quoted
1 CRNGO STEEL SHEET, 0.65X810XCOIL GR:350 135

2

CRNGO MAGNETIC STEEL SHEET, 
0.5X506XCOIL GR 50C470 AS PER IS:648 (LATEST 
AMENDMENT) OR GRADE M470-50A AS PER DIN 
EN 10106 (LATEST AMENDMENT) OR GR 50 A 
470 AS PER JIS C 2552 (LATEST AMENDMENT) 
WITH C6 COATING AND COATING THICKNESS 
SHOULD BE 2 TO 5 MICRON ON EACH SIDE

210

3 Yes/No

4 Yes/No
5 Yes/No

6

Bidder's Seal and Sign

Contact Person Name/Mail/Number

Remarks If Any

Techno-Commercial Requirement

Techno-Commercial requirement

Certified Class I/Class II/Non Local under Make in India

Signed Integrity Pact
Acceptance of NIT and GTC terms and conditions

Supply of CRNGO COIL

S1D1Y02952 dated 29.03.2025


